112 Corrida da Adogao - Uberaba/Mg

CORRIDA 05KM FEM

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 43  REJANE FERREIRA F 50 F4554 - SALVA_RUNNER 00:21:18
2 15 ISABELA RAMALHO DE SOUZA F 34  F2634 - 00:21:46
3 145 ERLANA PEREIRA CAVALCANTI VERAS F 42  F3544 - PERSONAL RUN 00:22:08
4 33 JANICE TEODORO F 53 F4554 - AMIGOS DO PACE/ 00:22:17

FUN SPORTS
5 55 LUISA ALTAVILLA PINHEIRO F 26 F2634 - MEDICINA UFTM 00:22:19
6 39 MARILIA PRIOR FUGA F 30 F2634 1 00:25:03
7 2 JUSSARA MARRA F 41 F3544 1 TEO ESPORTES 00:25:06
8 218 MARINA CADELCA DE ALBUQUERQUE F 42 F3544 2 00:25:42
ALVES
9 36 DELMA APARECIDA SOUZA E SOUZA F 58 F5564 1 ACRU 00:25:47
10 219 RAYANE JANNET MENDES DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2634 2 00:25:50
11 24  MARIANA ISABEL PAIVA HONDA F 41 F3544 3 PERSONAL RUN 00:25:53
12 189 CAMILA FERREIRA DE MENEZES F 35 F3544 4 CORPO CIENTE 00:25:56
13 247 ANA BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA F 31 F2634 3 00:26:47
14 199 LETICIA ANTONIA DA SILVA F 34 F2634 4 DS FITNES 00:27:02
15 190 GISELE BARRETO FERREIRA F 41 F3544 5 00:27:26
16 87 DANIELA FELICE VILELA F 43 F3544 6 PERSONAL RUN 00:27:37
17 216 FERNANDA BATISTA F 38 F3544 7 00:27:45
18 41 RENATA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS F 44 F3544 8 00:27:46
19 60 CAROLINA TRAD F 41 F3544 9 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:00
20 26  CINTIA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI F 40 F3544 10 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:11
21 137 PATRICIA PIRES FONTE BOA F 48 F4554 1 00:28:14
22 151 JULIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 40 F3544 11 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:15
23 34 ANTONIA MORAES CARVALHO F 53 F4554 2 PERSONAL RUN 00:28:27
24 9 VITORIA ORLANDO DE MENEZES F 30 F2634 5 SACRA RUN 00:28:40
25 180 PAULA VENDRAMINI FARIA F 41 F3544 12 CT CONECTADOS 00:28:47
26 229 TATIANE N F PINTI F 43  F3544 13 00:29:01
27 250 ROSA CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA F 51 F4554 3 00:29:09
28 114 FERNANDA BEATRIZ DA SILVA PEREIRA F 44  F3544 14 00:29:10
29 140 JULIANE BEATRIZ AFONSO F 30 F2634 6 00:29:15
30 21 CAMILA FERNANDA DE SOUZA F 38 F3544 15 EQUIPE SANDRA 00:29:34
NASCIMENTO
31 30 DEBORALIMA F 35 F3544 16 00:29:43
32 113 SOFIA OLIVEIRA MARRA F 23  F1425 1 00:29:47
33 59 FERNANDA MORAES F 45 F4554 4 00:29:49
34 130 CAROLINE FARIA SILVEIRA F 31 F2634 7 RW RUNNERS 00:29:54
35 85 FABIANA MENDES MARTINS F 37 F3544 17 00:29:55
36 203 MANUELA DA ROCHA ARRUDA F 15 F1425 2 TIME CILADA 00:29:59
RODRIGUES
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112 Corrida da Adogao - Uberaba/Mg

CORRIDA 05KM

KASSIA BORGES PARONETO
MARIANA DELFINO PIRES

MARCELA LOMBARDI DE ANDRADE
MARTINS

FERNANDA SCALISI TIAGO

VALERIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
BARBARA CADELCA DE STEFANI
TATIANE RODRIGUES BAHIA SOARES
NAIR MARTINS DE ALMEIDA
FABIANA SILVA BESSA

NINIVE REGINA PEREIRA

TALITA ANAIALA DE SOUZA

JESSICA LUIZA REZENDE SILVA
LETICIA CASSIANO

LUCIANA ROSA LOPES
MARIA ABADIA DE OLIVEIRA MARRA

SILVIA REGINA RODRIGUES HAUDT DA
ROSA

ANA CLARA GONCALVES BRAIDOTTI
AMANDA DANYANE DE ALMEIDA SILVA
CAMILA BERNARDES SHIMARU
RENATA PAIVA

CLAUDIA MORAIS RIBEIRO

ANA PAULA LEAL BARBOSA

JOZIELI LEMES DA SILVA

JULIA HEITOR BEVILACQUA
MARCELA DE OLIVEIRA DETONI
ANDREZA RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA
CINTIA CAROLINE ALVES DE ALMEIDA
KARINA PANSANI FREITAS

DANIELA VIANA LEAL

ANA CLAUDIA COSTA E COSTA

MARIANA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA E
SILVA

PATRICIA VERSONE DE SOUSA
HELINES MARTINS LENZA
LUDMILA BORGES SOUZA
LARISSA MELO

JULIA VIDAL CARAMORI
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ESCOLA LAZARO ROSA

00:30:25
00:30:35
00:30:39

PERSONAL RUN

00:30:40
00:30:55
00:30:55
00:31:02
00:31:04
00:31:14
00:31:26
00:31:29
00:31:29
00:31:32

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

EQUIPE SANDRA
NASCIMENTO

00:31:43
00:31:44
00:31:51

00:31:54
00:31:54
00:31:55
00:32:04
00:32:08
00:32:15
00:32:35

ACRU

ANA PAULA LEAL

MUNIZ

00:32:37
00:32:41
00:32:53
00:33:02
00:33:09
00:33:18
00:33:33
00:33:35

GUSTAVO
COMERCIAL VELUDO

00:33:36
00:33:44
00:33:44
00:33:52

REGINALDO DAMIAO

DEMARTINI BRAVE
PERFORMANCE

00:34:01
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CORRIDA 05KM

ELIANE MARCELINO MENDONCA
JUCELIANA VIEIRA DA SILVA INACIO
LIDIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA
CAROLINA GAIA BERNARDO

SOPHIA CARTAFINA GOMES FONTES
MARCELA BARONI SCUSSEL MAUAD
MARIA LUIZA CADELCA ALVES
MARIA ANGELICA CADELCA DA SILVA
SARA SOUZA

IZABELA FERNANDES LEONARDI
RAQUEL AFONSO OLIVEIRA
TACIANA MUNDIM VILLELA

FLAVIA APARECIDA MARTINS
RODRIGUES

LIVIANE RIBEIRO FREITAS
MARIANA AVILA SILVANO
MARIANA ABDANUR

MARIANA SCONETTO SABINO
TATIANA DOS REIS BARRETOS
MARILIA CRISTINA PEREIRA VAZ
MAGDA CECILIA DE FREITAS E SILVA
RENATA TEIXEIRA

LAURA SILVA CARDOSO
FERNANDA GOMES DA SILVA
ROSANGELA SILVA DE CARVALHO
GABRIELLE BRIGAGAO SOUZA

REGINA VILELA TOLEDO RODRIGUES DA
CUNHA

ANA EMILIA LACERDA AGUIAR

LORENA COELHO RAIMUNDO

PAULA CAROLINA CRISPIM FERNANDES
ANA LUISA RIBEIRO BORGES

MARIA LARISSA MARIANO DE
CARVALHO

LUNALVA APARECIDA DA SILVA

MARILIA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

MARIA LAURA CADELCA DA SILVA
NALVA KARINA CARRIJO

KARINA LUCIA SILVA

ZULEICA FABIANA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
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PERSONAL RUN 00:34:02
00:34:07
00:34:14
00:34:18
00:34:20
00:34:21
00:34:33
00:34:34
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:34:44
00:34:45
00:34:55

BRAGA PRIME FIT

FARMACIA HC

MJ RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN 00:35:46
00:35:49
00:35:53
00:36:11
00:36:55
00:36:55
00:37:04
00:37:14
00:37:49
00:37:55
00:38:25
00:38:25

00:38:26

MJ RUNNERS

DAMIAO

RW RUNNERS

00:38:29
00:38:57
00:39:30
00:39:31

PARMAFC 00:39:31

STUDIO SAUDE E
EQUILIBRIO

UIRAPURU (JOAO
VICTOR)

00:39:34

00:39:35

00:40:02
00:40:34
00:40:36
ACADEMIATAO TE 00:40:39
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CORRIDA 05KM

RENATA MARQUES LABURY
GONCALVES

SUELI APARECIDA MORAIS

MARCELLA FONSECA DAMASCENO
BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
LUCIANA DA COSTA E SILVA MARTINS
HELENA CADELCA DA SILVA

BARBARA BARBOSA BORGES CELANI
VIVIANE PRATA

JULLIANA SILVA SANTOS

RAFAELA PEREIRA VELOSO

BRUNA VIEIRA FERREIRA TEMPORIM
NILZA CORREIA TEIXEIRA

SOFIA CARAMORI MENDONCA
RENATA DE ANDRADE SANTOS GUTIER
SAMANTHA NOVO DE CASTRO SOBRAL
CAROLINE DOS SANTOS ANJO REZENDE
MARIANA SILVA CECILIO

SONIA APARECIDA PRATA

LUANA RIBEIRO TERADA SILVEIRA
LETICIA BORGES RESENDE
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00:40:43

WILL RUNER 00:41:46
00:41:51
00:42:08
00:42:37
00:43:57
00:44:52
00:45:54
00:45:55
00:47:09
00:47:13
00:49:33
00:49:42
00:50:37
00:51:21
00:51:39
00:51:39
01:01:13
01:12:45
01:25:25

GUAIRARUNNERS

CAFE DO PRODUTOR

EQUIPE RW RUNNERS

AGS RUN
RW RUNNERS
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